Fiber Optic Power Meter
PM20 Series
Operation Manual
2020
Version:
Date:
Doc Log:
1.4

1 General Information
5
1.2   Ordering Codes and Accessories
PM20A Silicon Sensor; size 3.6 x 3.6 mm
Power Range -60 dBm to +16 dBm
Wavelength Calibration: 400 to 1100 nm
PM20C InGaAs Sensor, size Æ 2mm
Power Range: -65 dBm to +13dBm
Wavelength Calibration: 800 to 1700 nm
PM20CH InGaAs Sensor, size Æ 2mm
Power Range: -50 dBm to +23 dBm
Wavelength Calibration: 800 to 1700 nm
PMPS12 Power Supply 90 to 264 V AC line voltage to 12 V DC, 0.85 A
with Line Adapters for US, EU, UK
PM20-SC SC/PC Fiber Adapter Cap with Internal SM05 Thread
PM20-LC LC/PC Fiber Adapter Cap with Internal SM05 Thread
PM20-SMA SMA Fiber Adapter Cap with Internal SM05 Thread
PM20-ST ST/PC Fiber Adapter Cap with Internal SM05 Thread
1.3   Parts List
Inspect the shipping container for damage.
If the shipping container seems to be damaged, keep it until you have inspected
the contents and you have inspected the PM20 Series mechanically and electric-